When recorded return to:

Trevor Miller 2901 Comanche Drive Mount Vernon, WA 98273



08/22/2018 11:20 AM Pages: 1 of 3 Fees: \$101.00



Filed for record at the request of:



425 Commercial St

Mount Vernon, WA 98273 CHICAGO TITLE Escrow No.: 620035389 620035389 **DOCUMENT TITLE(S)** Skagit County Right To Manage Natural Resource Lands Discosure REFERENCE NUMBER(S) OF DOCUMENTS ASSIGNED OR RELEASED: Additional reference numbers on page GRANTOR(S) Antonio C. Aguilar and Vanessa L. Aguilar ☐ Additional names on page _ of document **GRANTEE(S)** Trevor Miller. ☐ Additional names on page ______ of document ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot(s): 61 THUNDERBIRD TO MT VERNON Complete legal description is on page _ of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P54530 / 3762-000-061-0008 Additional Tax Accounts are on page _____ of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request." Signature of Requesting Party Note to submitter: Do not sign above nor pay additional \$50 fee if the document meets margin/formatting requirements

Form 22P Skagit Right-to-Manage Disclosure Rev. 10/14

SKAGIT COUNTY RIGHT-TO-MANAGE NATURAL RESOURCE LANDS DISCLOSURE

©Copyright 2014 Northwest Multiple Listing Service ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Page 1 of 1	NA	TURAL RESOURC	E LANDS DISC	LOSURE	THOUSE PEOPLY LD
The follows	ing is part of the Purch	sone and Cala Asses		lul. 11 2010	
THE TOROY	ing is part of the Furch	iase and Sale Agre	ement dated	July 11, 2018	
between _	Trevor Miller				("Buyer")
	Buyer		Suyer		(Dayor /
and	Antonio C Aguilar		Vanessa L Aguila	r	("Seller")
concerning		_		****	
concerning	Address	•	Mount Vernon	WA 98273 State Zip	(the "Property")
				_ -	
Buyer is a Resource L	tware that the Prope ands Disclosure, Ska	rty may be subje	ct to the Skagi	County Right-t	o-Manage Natural
Thi	is disclosure applies to d or designated or wit	parcels designate	ed or within 1 mi	e of designated	agricultural -
lon	g-term commercial sig	mificance in Skaqi	i resource, iores l County. A varie	t or mineral resolute of Natural Re	Jirce lands of
cor	nmercial activities oci	eur or may occur i	n the area that	may not be con	onafible with
nor	n-resource uses and n	nav be inconvenier	it or cause disco	mfort to area re-	sidents This
ma ext	y arise from the use raction with associate	of chemicals; or fi	om spraying, pr	uning, harvesting	g or mineral
noi	se, and odor. Skagit C	ounty has establish	ned natural resor	rreates tranic, c	lust, smoke,
as	a priority use on desi	gnated Natural Re	source Lands, a	nd area resident	s should be
pre	pared to accept such	n incompatibilities.	inconveniences	or discomfort fi	rom normal
nec Mai	essary Natural Resounagement Practices a	irce Land operatio	ns when perform	ned in compliand	e with Best
in t	the case of mineral I	ands, application	might be made	for mining-relate	ed activities
inci	uding extraction, wash	ing, crushing, stoc	kpiling, blasting,	transporting and	recycling of
rea	erals. If you are a uirements from design	ojacent to design ated NR Lands	nated NR Land	is, you will ha	ve setback
4		and the Editor.			
Seller and Auditor's off	Buyer authorize and ice in conjunction with	direct the Closing	Agent to recor	d this Disclosur	e with the County
TOUROL 5 OII	ice in conjunction with	are deed conveyin	g the Property.		
		-1.112	- Authenfision		
(May)	m_	71116	antonio C	aguilar 07/1	16/2018
Buyer		Date	Selfep2018 2:19:		Date
			- Authentisien		
			Vanessa L Ca	uilar 07/16/2	018
Buyer		Date	Seller 2:23:58 PM	1 PDT	Date

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Order No.: 620035389

For APN/Parcel ID(s): P54530 / 3762-000-061-0008

Lot 61 THUNDERBIRD, according to the plat thereof, recorded in Volume 9 of Plats, pages 34 and 35, records of Skagit County, Washington.

Situated in Skagit County, Washington.